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Disclaimer

Folders noted as “Open” may still contain closed material due to Freedom of
Information Act restrictions. Most frequent withdrawn material is national security
classified material, personal privacy, protection of the President, etc. Folders noted
as closed are subject to Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) requests under the
provisions of the Presidential Records Act (PRA).

If you are interested in submitting a FOIA request for access to any of the
unavailable records or have any questions about these collections or series, please
contact our archival staff.

Copyright

Documents in this collection were prepared by federal employees and appointees of
the United States government as part of their official duties. This material is in the
public domain. Researchers are advised to consult United States copyright laws
(Title 17, USC) governing reproductions of copyrighted material.
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Container List

RAC Box 1
Status Title
CLOSED 02/06/1981-02/21/1981
CLOSED 02/24/1981-02/27/1981
CLOSED 03/06/1981
CLOSED 03/13/1981 (1)(2)
CLOSED 03/20/1981
CLOSED 03/27/1981
CLOSED 04/03/1981
CLOSED 04/10/1981
CLOSED 04/17/1981
CLOSED 04/24/1981-04/27/81
CLOSED 05/01/1981
CLOSED 05/08/1981
CLOSED 05/15/1981
CLOSED 05/22/1981
CLOSED 05/29/1981
CLOSED 06/06/1981
CLOSED 06/12/1981
CLOSED 06/19/1981
CLOSED 06/26/1981
CLOSED 07/02/1981
CLOSED 07/10/1981
CLOSED 07/17/1981
CLOSED 07/24/1981-07/28/1981
CLOSED 07/31/1981
CLOSED 08/07/1981-08/13/1981
CLOSED 08/21/1981
CLOSED 08/27/1981
CLOSED 09/02/1981-09/10/1981
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Status

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
RAC Box 2

Status

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
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Title

09/18/1981
09/25/1981
10/02/1981
10/09/1981
10/16/1981
10/23/1981
10/30/1981
11/06/1981

Title

11/13/1981
11/20/1981
11/27/1981

12/04/1981-12/11/1981

12/31/1981
01/02/1982
01/08/1982
01/15/1982
01/22/1982
01/29/1982

02/05/1982-02/12/1982

02/19/1982
02/26/1982
03/05/1982
03/12/1982
03/19/1982
03/26/1982
04/02/1982
04/10/1982
04/16/1982
04/23/1982
04/30/1982



Status Title
CLOSED 05/07/1982
CLOSED 05/14/1982
CLOSED 05/22/1982
CLOSED 05/26/1982
CLOSED 06/04/1982
CLOSED 06/11/1982
CLOSED 06/18/1982
CLOSED 06/25/1982
RAC Box 3

Status Title
CLOSED 07/02/1982 (1)(2)
CLOSED 07/09/1982
CLOSED 07/16/1982
CLOSED 07/23/1982
CLOSED 07/30/1982
CLOSED 08/06/1982 (1)(2)
CLOSED 08/13/1982
CLOSED 08/20/1982 (1)-(3)
CLOSED 08/27/1982
CLOSED 09/03/1982
CLOSED 09/10/1982
CLOSED 09/17/1982
CLOSED 09/24/1982
CLOSED 10/02/1982
CLOSED 10/08/1982 (1)(2)
CLOSED 10/15/1982
CLOSED 10/22/1982
CLOSED 10/29/1982
CLOSED 11/05/1982
CLOSED 11/12/1982
CLOSED 11/19/1982 (1)(2)
CLOSED 11/26/1982 (1)(2)
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CLOSED
CLOSED

RAC Box 4

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

RAC Box 5

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
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Title
12/03/1982
12/10/1982

Title
12/17/1982 (1)(2)
12/23/1982 (1)(2)
01/07/1983
01/14/1983
01/21/1983
01/28/1983 (1)(2)
02/04/1983
02/04/1983-02/05/1982
02/11/1983
02/18/1983 (1)(2)
02/25/1983
03/03/1983
03/11/1983
03/18/1983-03/25/1983
04/01/1983
04/08/1983
04/15/1983
04/22/1983-04/29/1983
05/06/1983
05/13/1983-05/20/1983
05/27/1983
06/03/1983-06/10/1983

Title
06/17/1983
07/01/1983 (1)(2)
07/08/1983
07/15/1983



Status Title

CLOSED 07/22/1983
CLOSED 07/29/1983
CLOSED 08/05/1983
CLOSED 08/11/1983-08/12/1983
CLOSED 08/19/1983
CLOSED 08/26/1983
CLOSED 09/02/1983
CLOSED 09/09/1983
CLOSED 09/16/1983
CLOSED 09/23/1983
CLOSED 09/30/1983
CLOSED 10/07/1983
CLOSED 10/14/1983-10/21/1983
CLOSED 10/28/1983
CLOSED 11/04/1983
CLOSED 11/10/1983-11/18/1983
CLOSED 11/23/1983
CLOSED 11/29/1983-12/02/1983
CLOSED 12/09/1983
CLOSED 12/16/1983-12/30/1983
CLOSED 01/06/1984-01/13/1984
CLOSED 01/20/1984-01/27/1984
CLOSED 02/03/1984-02/10/1984
CLOSED 02/17/1984-02/24/1984
CLOSED 03/02/1984-03/09/1984
CLOSED 03/16/1984-03/23/1984
CLOSED 03/30/1984-04/06/1984
CLOSED 04/13/1984-04/27/1984
CLOSED 05/04/1984-05/11/1984
CLOSED 05/18/1984-05/25/1984
CLOSED 06/01/1984-06/15/1984
CLOSED 06/22/1984-06/29/1984
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Status Title
CLOSED 07/06/1984-07/20/1984
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