

Executive Secretariat, NSC: NSC Weekly Reports, 1981-1984

Finding Aid Type

White House Staff and Office File Collections

Disclaimer

Folders noted as "Open" may still contain closed material due to Freedom of Information Act restrictions. Most frequent withdrawn material is national security classified material, personal privacy, protection of the President, etc. Folders noted as closed are subject to Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) requests under the provisions of the Presidential Records Act (PRA).

If you are interested in submitting a FOIA request for access to any of the unavailable records or have any questions about these collections or series, please contact our archival staff.

Copyright

Documents in this collection were prepared by federal employees and appointees of the United States government as part of their official duties. This material is in the public domain. Researchers are advised to consult United States copyright laws (Title 17, USC) governing reproductions of copyrighted material.

Record Type

Textual

Series List

Container List

Last Modified Date

2024-02-26

Container List

RAC Box 1

Status	Title
CLOSED	02/06/1981-02/21/1981
CLOSED	02/24/1981-02/27/1981
CLOSED	03/06/1981
CLOSED	03/13/1981 (1)(2)
CLOSED	03/20/1981
CLOSED	03/27/1981
CLOSED	04/03/1981
CLOSED	04/10/1981
CLOSED	04/17/1981
CLOSED	04/24/1981-04/27/81
CLOSED	05/01/1981
CLOSED	05/08/1981
CLOSED	05/15/1981
CLOSED	05/22/1981
CLOSED	05/29/1981
CLOSED	06/06/1981
CLOSED	06/12/1981
CLOSED	06/19/1981
CLOSED	06/26/1981
CLOSED	07/02/1981
CLOSED	07/10/1981
CLOSED	07/17/1981
CLOSED	07/24/1981-07/28/1981
CLOSED	07/31/1981
CLOSED	08/07/1981-08/13/1981
CLOSED	08/21/1981
CLOSED	08/27/1981
CLOSED	09/02/1981-09/10/1981

Status	Title
CLOSED	09/18/1981
CLOSED	09/25/1981
CLOSED	10/02/1981
CLOSED	10/09/1981
CLOSED	10/16/1981
CLOSED	10/23/1981
CLOSED	10/30/1981
CLOSED	11/06/1981
RAC Box 2	
Status	Title
CLOSED	11/13/1981
CLOSED	11/20/1981
CLOSED	11/27/1981
CLOSED	12/04/1981-12/11/1981
CLOSED	12/31/1981
CLOSED	01/02/1982
CLOSED	01/08/1982
CLOSED	01/15/1982
CLOSED	01/22/1982
CLOSED	01/29/1982
CLOSED	02/05/1982-02/12/1982
CLOSED	02/19/1982
CLOSED	02/26/1982
CLOSED	03/05/1982
CLOSED	03/12/1982
CLOSED	03/19/1982
CLOSED	03/26/1982
CLOSED	04/02/1982
CLOSED	04/10/1982
CLOSED	04/16/1982
CLOSED	04/23/1982
CLOSED	04/30/1982

Status	Title
CLOSED	05/07/1982
CLOSED	05/14/1982
CLOSED	05/22/1982
CLOSED	05/26/1982
CLOSED	06/04/1982
CLOSED	06/11/1982
CLOSED	06/18/1982
CLOSED	06/25/1982
RAC Box 3	
Status	Title
CLOSED	07/02/1982 (1)(2)
CLOSED	07/09/1982
CLOSED	07/16/1982
CLOSED	07/23/1982
CLOSED	07/30/1982
CLOSED	08/06/1982 (1)(2)
CLOSED	08/13/1982
CLOSED	08/20/1982 (1)-(3)
CLOSED	08/27/1982
CLOSED	09/03/1982
CLOSED	09/10/1982
CLOSED	09/17/1982
CLOSED	09/24/1982
CLOSED	10/02/1982
CLOSED	10/08/1982 (1)(2)
CLOSED	10/15/1982
CLOSED	10/22/1982
CLOSED	10/29/1982
CLOSED	11/05/1982
CLOSED	11/12/1982
CLOSED	11/19/1982 (1)(2)
CLOSED	11/26/1982 (1)(2)

Status	Title
CLOSED	12/03/1982
CLOSED	12/10/1982
RAC Box 4	
Status	Title
CLOSED	12/17/1982 (1)(2)
CLOSED	12/23/1982 (1)(2)
CLOSED	01/07/1983
CLOSED	01/14/1983
CLOSED	01/21/1983
CLOSED	01/28/1983 (1)(2)
CLOSED	02/04/1983
CLOSED	02/04/1983-02/05/1982
CLOSED	02/11/1983
CLOSED	02/18/1983 (1)(2)
CLOSED	02/25/1983
CLOSED	03/03/1983
CLOSED	03/11/1983
CLOSED	03/18/1983-03/25/1983
CLOSED	04/01/1983
CLOSED	04/08/1983
CLOSED	04/15/1983
CLOSED	04/22/1983-04/29/1983
CLOSED	05/06/1983
CLOSED	05/13/1983-05/20/1983
CLOSED	05/27/1983
CLOSED	06/03/1983-06/10/1983
RAC Box 5	
Status	Title
CLOSED	06/17/1983
CLOSED	07/01/1983 (1)(2)
CLOSED	07/08/1983

CLOSED

07/15/1983

Status	Title
CLOSED	07/22/1983
CLOSED	07/29/1983
CLOSED	08/05/1983
CLOSED	08/11/1983-08/12/1983
CLOSED	08/19/1983
CLOSED	08/26/1983
CLOSED	09/02/1983
CLOSED	09/09/1983
CLOSED	09/16/1983
CLOSED	09/23/1983
CLOSED	09/30/1983
CLOSED	10/07/1983
CLOSED	10/14/1983-10/21/1983
CLOSED	10/28/1983
CLOSED	11/04/1983
CLOSED	11/10/1983-11/18/1983
CLOSED	11/23/1983
CLOSED	11/29/1983-12/02/1983
CLOSED	12/09/1983
CLOSED	12/16/1983-12/30/1983
CLOSED	01/06/1984-01/13/1984
CLOSED	01/20/1984-01/27/1984
CLOSED	02/03/1984-02/10/1984
CLOSED	02/17/1984-02/24/1984
CLOSED	03/02/1984-03/09/1984
CLOSED	03/16/1984-03/23/1984
CLOSED	03/30/1984-04/06/1984
CLOSED	04/13/1984-04/27/1984
CLOSED	05/04/1984-05/11/1984
CLOSED	05/18/1984-05/25/1984
CLOSED	06/01/1984-06/15/1984
CLOSED	06/22/1984-06/29/1984

Title

CLOSED

07/06/1984-07/20/1984